www.AmericanLighting.com ©2022 American Lighting Inc.  REV 2222Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
**Do not install in inclement whether or extreme temperature conditions (i.e. -25°C (-13°F) and below)
† cETLus Listing for 120V is void if product is cut
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOCATION:
CATALOG NUMBER:
HYBRID 2 RGB QUICK SPECS

wiring to each LED means if one LED goes out, the rest still get
power. Use with the 120V plug-in Standalone Controller (required*)
which has built-in color select, preset effect, speed, and brightness
options; or interface with DMX equipment.
Linkable
3-7/32”W (81mm)3-5/8”W (82mm)8” Lead (203mm) 44” Tail (1118mm)
1-1/8”Dia. (29mm)
2-7/32”W (57mm)
End Cap
9/16”W
(14.3mm)
www.AmericanLighting.com ©2022 American Lighting Inc.  REV 2222Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
HYBRID 2 RGB ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER VOLTAGE CCT CRI WATTAGE LUMENS LENGTH IP RATING MAX RUN
RGB-H2-EXT-3 120V AC RGB N/A N/A N/A 3’ (IP65) Wet 150’
RGB-H2-EXT-12 120V AC RGB N/A N/A N/A 12’ (IP65) Wet 150’
RGB-H2-EXT-30 120V AC RGB N/A N/A N/A 30’ (IP65) Wet 150’
RGB-H2-EXT-45 120V AC RGB N/A N/A N/A 45’ (IP65) Wet 150’
HYBRID 2 RGB ACCESSORIES
ITEM  NUMBER DESCRIPTION
RGB-H2-CTRL Standalone + DMX Decoder (Required)
RGB-H2-REC-RF Radio Frequency Receiver (Use w/RGB-H2-CTRL + RF Controller)
RGB-H2-IR-5A Infrared Simple Controller (Includes Remote Control)
RGB-H2-CLIPS-AL Aluminum Mounting Clips with Screws (qty 10)
RGB-H2-CHAN-3 3’ Aluminum Mounting Channel
RGB-H2-XLR3-PT XLR3 Adapter (Use w/RGB-H2-CTRL)
RGB-H2-CTRL-EC15 15’ Signal Linking Cable (Use w/RGB-H2-CTRL)
RGB-H2-EXT-JUMP.5 6” Twist-on Linking Cable
RGB-H2-EXT-JUMP3 3’ Twist-on Linking Cable
RGB-H2-EXT-JUMP10 10’ Twist-on Linking Cable
RGB-H2-EXT-JUMP20 20’ Twist-on Linking Cable
RGB-H2-CTRL
RGB-H2-CHAN-3
RGB-H2-REC-RF
RGB-H2-IR-5ARGB-H2-CLIPS-AL